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Round 2 Results - Saturday, October 24, 2020
Par-Yardage: 70-6532

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Plano West Senior High 298 287 585 +25
2 Flower Mound Jaguars 296 291 587 +27
3 Champion Chargers 302 293 595 +35
4 MHSTigerGolf 300 299 599 +39
5 Southlake 306 297 603 +43
6 Marcus High School 303 303 606 +46
7 Keller HS Boys Golf 308 302 610 +50
8 Jesuit 307 305 612 +52
9 McKinney Boyd HS 307 311 618 +58
10 Highland Park 311 310 621 +61
11 Hebron 310 312 622 +62
12 Argyle Eagles 317 306 623 +63
13 J J Pearce High 310 317 627 +67
14 Allen 321 309 630 +70
15 Centennial High 324 315 639 +79
16 Byron Nelson 329 312 641 +81
17 LCP GOLF 326 331 657 +97
18 R L Paschal High 342 319 661 +101
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Plano West Senior High 298 287 585 +25
3 Ethan Fang 71 70 141 +1
T 7 Matt Comegys 74 70 144 +4
T 18 Rohan Aerrabolu 76 74 150 +10
T 22 Jaden Song 78 73 151 +11
T 54 Eli Gu 77 83 160 +20

 

2 Flower Mound Jaguars 296 291 587 +27
T 4 Advait Chutke 73 69 142 +2
T 7 Rohit Madireddi 73 71 144 +4
T 9 Chase Walts 71 74 145 +5
T 41 Pranav Tayi 79 77 156 +16
T 64 Nathan Stiltner 85 78 163 +23

 

3 Champion Chargers 302 293 595 +35
T 4 Zack Heffernan 73 69 142 +2
6 Jacob King 72 71 143 +3
T 37 Daniel Stripling 75 80 155 +15
T 37 Roy Barrera 82 73 155 +15
T 67 Will Williamson 83 81 164 +24

 

4 MHSTigerGolf 300 299 599 +39
T 9 Ryan Hailey 75 70 145 +5
T 13 Cameron Beck 72 76 148 +8
T 18 Landon Farrar 74 76 150 +10
T 44 Cullen Timms 80 77 157 +17
T 57 Tate Littman 79 82 161 +21

 

5 Southlake 306 297 603 +43
T 13 Braxton Neiman 79 69 148 +8
T 18 Gabe Post 74 76 150 +10
T 26 Jeremy Lew 74 78 152 +12
T 33 Mitchell Greenberg 79 75 154 +14
T 44 Josh Oldroyd 80 77 157 +17

 

6 Marcus High School 303 303 606 +46
1 Trevor Algya 67 69 136 -4
T 33 Awesome Burnett 81 73 154 +14
T 41 Kenneth Melendrez 76 80 156 +16
T 57 Sam Pampling 79 82 161 +21
T 64 Tristan Fredrick 82 81 163 +23

 

7 Keller HS Boys Golf 308 302 610 +50
T 18 Ryan Willis 75 75 150 +10
T 26 Daniel Choi 77 75 152 +12
T 29 Jackson Naeger 79 74 153 +13
T 44 Blake Fitzhugh 79 78 157 +17
T 44 Drake Hamilton 77 80 157 +17

 

8 Jesuit 307 305 612 +52
T 13 James Farmer 75 73 148 +8
T 22 Gordon Schmerbeck 73 78 151 +11
T 26 Oliver Naumann 77 75 152 +12
T 57 Max Reimer 82 79 161 +21
T 80 A.J. Adams 85 84 169 +29

 

9 McKinney Boyd HS 307 311 618 +58
T 22 C.J. Moolbroek 73 78 151 +11
T 33 Cam Rose 76 78 154 +14
T 41 Jake Bendetti 77 79 156 +16
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T 44 Evan Kugle 81 76 157 +17
T 75 Thomas Richter 86 81 167 +27

 

10 Highland Park 311 310 621 +61
T 11 Hayes Carter 72 75 147 +7
T 37 David Watts 79 76 155 +15
T 51 Nick Visconsi 80 79 159 +19
T 54 Duke Stockton 80 80 160 +20
T 64 Preston Cooper 81 82 163 +23

 

11 Hebron 310 312 622 +62
T 11 Greg Seo 71 76 147 +7
T 44 Carter Patterson 81 76 157 +17
T 51 Joshua Kim 79 80 159 +19
T 54 Brandon Lee 79 81 160 +20
74 Colby Beaman 86 80 166 +26

 

12 Argyle Eagles 317 306 623 +63
T 13 Gaven Lane 76 72 148 +8
T 29 Zane Griggs 80 73 153 +13
T 62 Ethan Payne 84 78 162 +22
T 72 Blake Kelly 82 83 165 +25
WD Nicholas Hance 79 WD WD +9

 

13 J J Pearce High 310 317 627 +67
2 Ben Gregg 70 69 139 -1
T 13 Jake Christiensen 72 76 148 +8
T 75 Victor Elliott 81 86 167 +27
84 Luke Eckholm 87 86 173 +33
89 Timothy Egnatis 94 95 189 +49

 

14 Allen 321 309 630 +70
T 22 Brendan Farley 78 73 151 +11
T 33 Zach Allen 79 75 154 +14
T 67 Jack Denton 83 81 164 +24
T 67 Jacob Rhodes 84 80 164 +24
T 67 Luke Smith 81 83 164 +24

 

15 Centennial High 324 315 639 +79
T 37 Blake Keen 82 73 155 +15
50 Lester McCarty 75 83 158 +18
T 67 Will Briggs 85 79 164 +24
T 80 Collin Ramsey 89 80 169 +29
T 85 Tallon Burgess 82 92 174 +34

 

16 Byron Nelson 329 312 641 +81
T 29 Christian Clanton 77 76 153 +13
T 29 Gage Gallo 78 75 153 +13
T 57 Henry Moore 85 76 161 +21
T 85 Jack Bourne 89 85 174 +34
88 Andrew Beck 91 92 183 +43

 

17 LCP GOLF 326 331 657 +97
T 57 Cash Blount 80 81 161 +21
T 62 Hayden Bowman 81 81 162 +22
T 75 Collier Key 83 84 167 +27
79 Alex Bateman 82 86 168 +28
82 Kaleb Dunn 85 85 170 +30

 

18 R L Paschal High 342 319 661 +101
T 51 Colin Marshall 83 76 159 +19
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T 72 Tate Christian 85 80 165 +25
T 75 Aidan Christian 88 79 167 +27
83 Judd Jenkins 86 85 171 +31
87 JT Bolger 92 84 176 +36
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Plano West Senior High 298 287 585 +25
2 Flower Mound Jaguars 296 291 587 +27
3 Champion Chargers 302 293 595 +35
4 MHSTigerGolf 300 299 599 +39
5 Southlake 306 297 603 +43
6 Marcus High School 303 303 606 +46
7 Keller HS Boys Golf 308 302 610 +50
8 Jesuit 307 305 612 +52
9 McKinney Boyd HS 307 311 618 +58
10 Highland Park 311 310 621 +61
11 Hebron 310 312 622 +62
12 Argyle Eagles 317 306 623 +63
13 J J Pearce High 310 317 627 +67
14 Allen 321 309 630 +70
15 Centennial High 324 315 639 +79
16 Byron Nelson 329 312 641 +81
17 LCP GOLF 326 331 657 +97
18 R L Paschal High 342 319 661 +101

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Trevor Algya Marcus High School 67 69 136 -4
2 Ben Gregg J J Pearce High 70 69 139 -1

3 Ethan Fang Plano West SeniorHigh 71 70 141 +1

4 Advait Chutke Flower MoundJaguars 73 69 142 +2
Zack Heffernan Champion Chargers 73 69 142 +2

6 Jacob King Champion Chargers 72 71 143 +3

7 Rohit Madireddi Flower MoundJaguars 73 71 144 +4

Matt Comegys Plano West SeniorHigh 74 70 144 +4

9 Chase Walts Flower MoundJaguars 71 74 145 +5
Ryan Hailey MHSTigerGolf 75 70 145 +5

11 Hayes Carter Highland Park 72 75 147 +7
Greg Seo Hebron 71 76 147 +7

13 Gaven Lane Argyle Eagles 76 72 148 +8
Jake Christiensen J J Pearce High 72 76 148 +8
James Farmer Jesuit 75 73 148 +8
Cameron Beck MHSTigerGolf 72 76 148 +8
Braxton Neiman Southlake 79 69 148 +8

18 Gabe Post Southlake 74 76 150 +10
Ryan Willis Keller HS Boys Golf 75 75 150 +10
Landon Farrar MHSTigerGolf 74 76 150 +10

Rohan Aerrabolu Plano West SeniorHigh 76 74 150 +10
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Round 2 Team Statistics - Saturday, October 24, 2020
PAR 3 SCORING   

Flower MoundJaguars 3.20 +4
Southlake 3.20 +4
Champion Chargers 3.25 +5
Jesuit 3.30 +6
Plano West SeniorHigh 3.30 +6
Centennial High 3.30 +6
Hebron 3.35 +7
Highland Park 3.35 +7
Argyle Eagles 3.38 +6
Marcus High School 3.40 +8
Allen 3.40 +8
Keller HS Boys Golf 3.45 +9
Byron Nelson 3.45 +9
McKinney Boyd HS 3.50 +10
J J Pearce High 3.50 +10
LCP GOLF 3.55 +11
MHSTigerGolf 3.55 +11
R L Paschal High 3.70 +14

 
PAR 4 SCORING   

Champion Chargers 4.20 +12
Plano West SeniorHigh 4.22 +13
Flower MoundJaguars 4.27 +16
Argyle Eagles 4.29 +14
MHSTigerGolf 4.30 +18
Keller HS Boys Golf 4.37 +22
Southlake 4.37 +22
Jesuit 4.40 +24
Marcus High School 4.42 +25
Allen 4.45 +27
McKinney Boyd HS 4.50 +30
Hebron 4.52 +31
Highland Park 4.55 +33
R L Paschal High 4.63 +38
Centennial High 4.75 +45
J J Pearce High 4.75 +45
Byron Nelson 4.77 +46
LCP GOLF 4.85 +51

 
PAR 5 SCORING   

Flower MoundJaguars 4.90 -1
Byron Nelson 4.90 -1
Southlake 4.90 -1
Keller HS Boys Golf 5.10 +1
Plano West SeniorHigh 5.10 +1
MHSTigerGolf 5.20 +2
Highland Park 5.20 +2
Marcus High School 5.20 +2
R L Paschal High 5.20 +2
McKinney Boyd HS 5.20 +2
Hebron 5.50 +5
LCP GOLF 5.50 +5
Centennial High 5.60 +6
Champion Chargers 5.70 +7
Allen 5.70 +7
J J Pearce High 5.70 +7
Argyle Eagles 5.75 +6
Jesuit 5.90 +9
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EAGLES  

Flower MoundJaguars 1
Byron Nelson 1

 
BIRDIES  

Champion Chargers 13
Marcus High School 13
Flower MoundJaguars 10
Plano West SeniorHigh 9
McKinney Boyd HS 8
Highland Park 8
J J Pearce High 8
Southlake 7
MHSTigerGolf 7
Allen 7
Hebron 6
Centennial High 5
Argyle Eagles 5
Keller HS Boys Golf 5
Jesuit 4
Byron Nelson 3
R L Paschal High 3
LCP GOLF 2

 
PARS  

Southlake 57
MHSTigerGolf 54
Plano West SeniorHigh 54
Keller HS Boys Golf 52
Flower MoundJaguars 52
Jesuit 51
Champion Chargers 49
Argyle Eagles 45
Highland Park 45
Allen 44
Byron Nelson 44
McKinney Boyd HS 41
R L Paschal High 40
Hebron 40
LCP GOLF 38
Centennial High 38
Marcus High School 37
J J Pearce High 36
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Round 2 Results - Saturday, October 24, 2020
Par-Yardage: 70-6532

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 Total

1 Trevor Algya Marcus High School -1 F -4 67 69 136
2 Ben Gregg J J Pearce High -1 F -1 70 69 139
3 Ethan Fang Plano West Senior High E F +1 71 70 141

T4 Advait Chutke Flower Mound Jaguars -1 F +2 73 69 142
T4 Zack Heffernan Champion Chargers -1 F +2 73 69 142
6 Jacob King Champion Chargers +1 F +3 72 71 143

T7 Rohit Madireddi Flower Mound Jaguars +1 F +4 73 71 144
T7 Matt Comegys Plano West Senior High E F +4 74 70 144
T9 Chase Walts Flower Mound Jaguars +4 F +5 71 74 145
T9 Ryan Hailey MHSTigerGolf E F +5 75 70 145

T11 Hayes Carter Highland Park +5 F +7 72 75 147
T11 Greg Seo Hebron +6 F +7 71 76 147
T13 Gaven Lane Argyle Eagles +2 F +8 76 72 148
T13 Jake Christiensen J J Pearce High +6 F +8 72 76 148
T13 James Farmer Jesuit +3 F +8 75 73 148
T13 Cameron Beck MHSTigerGolf +6 F +8 72 76 148
T13 Braxton Neiman Southlake -1 F +8 79 69 148
T18 Gabe Post Southlake +6 F +10 74 76 150
T18 Ryan Willis Keller HS Boys Golf +5 F +10 75 75 150
T18 Landon Farrar MHSTigerGolf +6 F +10 74 76 150
T18 Rohan Aerrabolu Plano West Senior High +4 F +10 76 74 150
T22 Gordon Schmerbeck Jesuit +8 F +11 73 78 151
T22 C.J. Moolbroek McKinney Boyd HS +8 F +11 73 78 151
T22 Brendan Farley Allen +3 F +11 78 73 151
T22 Jaden Song Plano West Senior High +3 F +11 78 73 151
T26 Jeremy Lew Southlake +8 F +12 74 78 152
T26 Daniel Choi Keller HS Boys Golf +5 F +12 77 75 152
T26 Oliver Naumann Jesuit +5 F +12 77 75 152
T29 Christian Clanton Byron Nelson +6 F +13 77 76 153
T29 Gage Gallo Byron Nelson +5 F +13 78 75 153
T29 Jackson Naeger Keller HS Boys Golf +4 F +13 79 74 153
T29 Zane Griggs Argyle Eagles +3 F +13 80 73 153
T33 Zach Allen Allen +5 F +14 79 75 154
T33 Awesome Burnett Marcus High School +3 F +14 81 73 154
T33 Mitchell Greenberg Southlake +5 F +14 79 75 154
T33 Cam Rose McKinney Boyd HS +8 F +14 76 78 154
T37 Daniel Stripling Champion Chargers +10 F +15 75 80 155
T37 Roy Barrera Champion Chargers +3 F +15 82 73 155
T37 David Watts Highland Park +6 F +15 79 76 155
T37 Blake Keen Centennial High +3 F +15 82 73 155
T41 Jake Bendetti McKinney Boyd HS +9 F +16 77 79 156
T41 Pranav Tayi Flower Mound Jaguars +7 F +16 79 77 156
T41 Kenneth Melendrez Marcus High School +10 F +16 76 80 156
T44 Evan Kugle McKinney Boyd HS +6 F +17 81 76 157
T44 Drake Hamilton Keller HS Boys Golf +10 F +17 77 80 157
T44 Blake Fitzhugh Keller HS Boys Golf +8 F +17 79 78 157
T44 Cullen Timms MHSTigerGolf +7 F +17 80 77 157
T44 Carter Patterson Hebron +6 F +17 81 76 157
T44 Josh Oldroyd Southlake +7 F +17 80 77 157
50 Lester McCarty Centennial High +13 F +18 75 83 158

T51 Colin Marshall R L Paschal High +6 F +19 83 76 159
T51 Joshua Kim Hebron +10 F +19 79 80 159
T51 Nick Visconsi Highland Park +9 F +19 80 79 159
T54 Brandon Lee Hebron +11 F +20 79 81 160
T54 Eli Gu Plano West Senior High +13 F +20 77 83 160
T54 Duke Stockton Highland Park +10 F +20 80 80 160
T57 Henry Moore Byron Nelson +6 F +21 85 76 161
T57 Tate Littman MHSTigerGolf +12 F +21 79 82 161
T57 Sam Pampling Marcus High School +12 F +21 79 82 161
T57 Max Reimer Jesuit +9 F +21 82 79 161
T57 Cash Blount LCP GOLF +11 F +21 80 81 161
T62 Hayden Bowman LCP GOLF +11 F +22 81 81 162
T62 Ethan Payne Argyle Eagles +8 F +22 84 78 162
T64 Preston Cooper Highland Park +12 F +23 81 82 163
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Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 Total

T64 Nathan Stiltner Flower Mound Jaguars +8 F +23 85 78 163
T64 Tristan Fredrick Marcus High School +11 F +23 82 81 163
T67 Jacob Rhodes Allen +10 F +24 84 80 164
T67 Will Williamson Champion Chargers +11 F +24 83 81 164
T67 Luke Smith Allen +13 F +24 81 83 164
T67 Will Briggs Centennial High +9 F +24 85 79 164
T67 Jack Denton Allen +11 F +24 83 81 164
T72 Blake Kelly Argyle Eagles +13 F +25 82 83 165
T72 Tate Christian R L Paschal High +10 F +25 85 80 165
74 Colby Beaman Hebron +10 F +26 86 80 166

T75 Collier Key LCP GOLF +14 F +27 83 84 167
T75 Aidan Christian R L Paschal High +9 F +27 88 79 167
T75 Thomas Richter McKinney Boyd HS +11 F +27 86 81 167
T75 Victor Elliott J J Pearce High +16 F +27 81 86 167
79 Alex Bateman LCP GOLF +16 F +28 82 86 168

T80 Collin Ramsey Centennial High +10 F +29 89 80 169
T80 A.J. Adams Jesuit +14 F +29 85 84 169
82 Kaleb Dunn LCP GOLF +15 F +30 85 85 170
83 Judd Jenkins R L Paschal High +15 F +31 86 85 171
84 Luke Eckholm J J Pearce High +16 F +33 87 86 173

T85 Tallon Burgess Centennial High +22 F +34 82 92 174
T85 Jack Bourne Byron Nelson +15 F +34 89 85 174
87 JT Bolger R L Paschal High +14 F +36 92 84 176
88 Andrew Beck Byron Nelson +22 F +43 91 92 183
89 Nicholas Hance Argyle Eagles E F +9 79 WD 79
89 Timothy Egnatis J J Pearce High +25 F +49 94 95 189
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Round 2 Player Statistics - Saturday, October 24, 2020

PAR 3 SCORING   

Ben Gregg J J Pearce High 2.50 -2

Advait Chutke
Flower Mound
Jaguars 2.75 -1

Will Briggs Centennial High 2.75 -1
Ethan Payne Argyle Eagles 2.75 -1

Daniel Stripling
Champion
Chargers 3.00 E

Joshua Kim Hebron 3.00 E

Rohan Aerrabolu
Plano West
Senior High 3.00 E

Tristan Fredrick
Marcus High
School 3.00 E

Oliver Naumann Jesuit 3.00 E

Jacob King
Champion
Chargers 3.00 E

Gaven Lane Argyle Eagles 3.00 E
Preston Cooper Highland Park 3.00 E
Mitchell Greenberg Southlake 3.00 E
Jacob Rhodes Allen 3.00 E

Rohit Madireddi
Flower Mound
Jaguars 3.00 E

 

PAR 4 SCORING   

Zack Heffernan
Champion
Chargers 3.83 -2

Roy Barrera
Champion
Chargers 3.92 -1

Ryan Hailey MHSTigerGolf 4.00 E

Rohit Madireddi
Flower Mound
Jaguars 4.00 E

Blake Keen Centennial High 4.00 E
Brendan Farley Allen 4.00 E

Ethan Fang
Plano West
Senior High 4.00 E

Matt Comegys
Plano West
Senior High 4.00 E

Jacob King
Champion
Chargers 4.00 E

Braxton Neiman Southlake 4.00 E
Zane Griggs Argyle Eagles 4.08 +1
Cameron Beck MHSTigerGolf 4.08 +1
Ben Gregg J J Pearce High 4.08 +1

Trevor Algya
Marcus High
School 4.08 +1

Chase Walts
Flower Mound
Jaguars 4.08 +1

 

PAR 5 SCORING   

Advait Chutke
Flower Mound
Jaguars 3.50 -3

Henry Moore Byron Nelson 4.00 -2

Trevor Algya
Marcus High
School 4.00 -2

Awesome Burnett
Marcus High
School 4.00 -2

Mitchell Greenberg Southlake 4.50 -1
Braxton Neiman Southlake 4.50 -1

Evan Kugle
McKinney Boyd
HS 4.50 -1

Matt Comegys
Plano West
Senior High 4.50 -1

Ryan Willis
Keller HS Boys
Golf 4.50 -1

Jaden Song
Plano West
Senior High 4.50 -1

Nick Visconsi Highland Park 4.50 -1
Gage Gallo Byron Nelson 4.50 -1
Ryan Hailey MHSTigerGolf 4.50 -1
Gaven Lane Argyle Eagles 5.00 E

Jackson Naeger
Keller HS Boys
Golf 5.00 E
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EAGLES  

Advait Chutke
Flower Mound
Jaguars 1

Henry Moore Byron Nelson 1
 

BIRDIES  

Trevor Algya
Marcus High
School 7

Zack Heffernan
Champion
Chargers 5

Jacob King
Champion
Chargers 5

Preston Cooper Highland Park 4
Ben Gregg J J Pearce High 4
Braxton Neiman Southlake 4

Awesome Burnett
Marcus High
School 3

C.J. Moolbroek
McKinney Boyd
HS 3

Matt Comegys
Plano West
Senior High 3

Advait Chutke
Flower Mound
Jaguars 3

Ryan Hailey MHSTigerGolf 3
Carter Patterson Hebron 3
Blake Keen Centennial High 3
David Watts Highland Park 2
Max Reimer Jesuit 2

 

PARS  

Rohit Madireddi
Flower Mound
Jaguars 15

James Farmer Jesuit 15

Jackson Naeger
Keller HS Boys
Golf 14

Ethan Fang
Plano West
Senior High 14

Oliver Naumann Jesuit 13
Christian Clanton Byron Nelson 13

Roy Barrera
Champion
Chargers 13

Gabe Post Southlake 13
Cameron Beck MHSTigerGolf 12
Mitchell Greenberg Southlake 12

Matt Comegys
Plano West
Senior High 12

Blake Kelly Argyle Eagles 12
Brendan Farley Allen 12
Gaven Lane Argyle Eagles 12
Hayes Carter Highland Park 12
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Course Statistics
Round 2 - River-Pecan Valley Municipal Golf Course

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 426 5 29 44 11 4 4.74 4 426 1
4 4 366 8 45 27 9 1 4.43 4 366 4
5 4 410 7 39 28 15 5 4.65 4 410 5
6 3 200 3 42 38 6 3.53 3 200 6
7 5 485 1 16 45 20 7 2 5.21 5 485 7
8 4 446 4 42 37 6 3 4.55 4 446 8
9 4 367 5 56 23 5 4.31 4 367 9
10 4 373 8 55 21 5 1 4.27 4 373 10
11 4 378 6 47 27 9 4.44 4 378 11
12 4 365 13 55 19 2 2 4.13 4 365 12
13 3 154 9 51 27 2 1 3.26 3 154 13
14 4 376 11 49 24 5 4.26 4 376 14
15 4 460 4 31 44 10 3 4.73 4 460 15
16 4 364 2 51 20 16 4 4.61 4 364 16
17 3 180 6 37 38 8 3.54 3 180 17
2 4 458 4 43 29 13 4 4.63 4 458 2
3 3 186 6 56 25 2 3.26 3 186 3
18 5 538 1 6 44 26 12 5.47 5 538 18

Round 1 - River-Pecan Valley Municipal Golf Course

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

2 4 458 4 34 40 12 2 4.69 4 458 2
3 3 186 1 51 31 7 3.49 3 186 3
4 4 366 14 40 23 13 2 4.41 4 366 4
5 4 410 3 45 35 7 3 4.54 4 410 5
6 3 200 4 22 53 11 3 3.86 3 200 6
9 4 367 10 57 21 2 4.17 4 367 9
10 4 373 16 52 18 4 1 4.12 4 373 10
11 4 378 7 48 30 5 4.37 4 378 11
12 4 365 8 50 29 3 4.30 4 365 12
13 3 154 3 51 31 5 1 3.43 3 154 13
14 4 376 5 51 29 5 2 4.40 4 376 14
15 4 460 2 36 40 12 1 4.70 4 460 15
16 4 364 9 46 25 10 5 4.48 4 364 16
17 3 180 3 37 36 14 2 3.70 3 180 17
18 5 538 3 36 34 17 5 5.78 5 538 18
1 4 426 1 40 37 12 3 4.71 4 426 1
7 5 485 1 19 38 25 7 5.20 5 485 7
8 4 446 26 42 22 4 5.00 4 446 8


